

Hall of Fame Nomination Form – Commissioner Nominee must meet Nomination Requirements. Please see below.

NAME OF NOMINEE		DATE OF BIRTH
ADDRESS		HOME PHONE
CITY	STATE	BUSINESS/CELL PHONE
ZIP CODE		EMAIL ADDRESS OF NOMINEE
NOMINATED BY (PLE	EASE PRINT)	USA SOFTBALL COUNCIL TITLE
	A Softball Procedural Code, e than two candidates each	Article 411, Section C, 02, each council member year.
References:		
NAME		PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS		
NAME		PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS		
NAME		PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS		
NAME		PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS		

2801 NE 50th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73111 | (O): 405-425-5266 | USASoftball.com



USA SOFTBALL PROCEDURAL CODE, ARTICLE 411, SECTION B (Nomination Requirements), f (Commissioners)

In order to be selected, a Commissioner must meet the following criteria:

- 1. Served as Regional Director.
- 2. Served as Chair or Vice Chair of a National Committee.
- 3. Hosted National Championship Finals.
- 4. Any special recognition received and/or other services to humanity.

In order for your nominee to have a fair and equitable opportunity at being selected to the National Softball Hall of Fame, please complete this form using the checklist below:

- Complete Resume
- Scrapbooks and newspaper articles
- Testimonials/Letters of recommendation
- Any additional information

Send nominations to: USA Softball Attn: Michelle Murch 2801 NE 50th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73111



This form must comply with Article 411 of the USA Softball Procedural Code and must be received no later than September 01 of the current year in order to be considered by the USA Softball Hall of Fame Committee.

SIGNATURE OF NOMINATOR

EMAIL ADDRESS